
PRODUCT LIST

Swage Union

Flare Connector 
Multi Angle

Union Straight

Size Part No.

3/8”
1/2“
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1 1/8”
1 3/8”
1 5/8”

SWUN3800
SWUN1200
SWUN5800
SWUN3400
SWUN7800
SWUN118000
SWUN138000
SWUN158000

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”

FCMA1400
FCMA3800
FCMA1200
FCMA5800
FCMA3400
FCMA7800

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
1 1/8”
1 3/8”
1 5/8”

UNST1400
UNST3800
UNST1200
UNST5800
UNST3400
UNST7800
UNST118000
UNST138000
UNST158000

Product
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Metal to Metal Sealing Technology 



Union Reducer

Elbow Union

Flare Connector
Reducer Special 

3/8“-1/4”
1/2”-3/8“
5/8”-1/2”
3/4”-5/8”
7/8”-3/4”

UNRD3814
UNRD1238
UNRD5812
UNRD3458
UNRD7834

1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”

ELUN1200
ELUN5800
ELUN3400
ELUN7800

3/8”-1/4”
1/2”-3/8“
5/8”-1/2”
3/4”-5/8”
7/8”-3/4”

FCRS3814
FCRS1238
FCRS5812
FCRS3458
FCRS7834

Flare Connector
Expander  

Size Part No.Product

FCEP1438
FCEP3812
FCEP3858
FCEP1258
FCEP5834

1/4”-3/8”
3/8“-1/2”
3/8”-5/8”
1/2”-5/8”
5/8”-3/4”
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No Brazing 

 
No Flaring

 
No Leaking

Contact Us
Tel: 214.304.2083

sales@smartlockfitting.com
www.smartlockfitting.com


