## **Metal to Metal Sealing Technology**



## **PRODUCT LIST**

Product	Size	Part No.
	1/4"	FCMA1400
	3/8"	FCMA3800
	1/2"	FCMA1200
	5/8"	FCMA5800
Flare Connector	3/4"	FCMA3400

7/8"

1/4"

3/8"





Swage	Union
<b>Jwage</b>	OHIOH

Multi Angle

5/8"	UNST5800
3/4"	UNST3400
7/8"	UNST7800
11/8"	UNST118000
13/8"	UNST138000
15/8"	UNST158000
3/8"	SWUN3800
1/2"	SWUN1200
5/8"	SWUN5800
3/4"	SWUN3400
7/8"	SWUN7800
11/8"	SWUN118000
13/8"	SWUN138000
15/8"	SWUN158000
	Order based

**FCMA7800** 

**UNST1400** 

**UNST3800** 

No Brazing	No Flaring	No Leaking
Product	Size	Part No.
	3/8"-1/4"	UNRD3814
	1/2"-3/8"	UNRD1238
	5/8"-1/2"	UNRD5812
	3/4"-5/8"	UNRD3458
Union Reducer	7/8"-3/4"	UNRD7834
_	1//" 2/0"	FCED1/20
	1/4"-3/8"	FCEP1438
	3/8"-1/2"	FCEP3812
	3/8"-5/8"	FCEP3858
Flare Connector	1/2"-5/8"	FCEP1258
Expander	5/8"-3/4"	FCEP5834
_		
Flare Connector Reducer Special	3/8"-1/4"	FCRS3814
	1/2"-3/8"	FCRS1238
	5/8"-1/2"	FCRS5812
	3/4"-5/8"	FCRS3458
	7/8"-3/4"	FCRS7834
	1/2"	ELUN1200
	5/8"	ELUN5800
	3/4"	ELUN3400
Elbow Union	7/8"	ELUN7800
	- , ,	Order based
		Older based

Contact Us Tel: 214.304.2083 sales@smartlockfitting.com www.smartlockfitting.com